21/10/19	10:15	Jeb description		Date & Time Gon	pleted	Dain by
MAI MSGIP		SAS c-filing				
		E-mail (epies	aline, AIC 2hrs)			
SJU 847	14:15	I-Motor Cini				
19/10/19	14:13) (Within: OD 2hr	V . 77 45/257		
(11) O' Reporting Only		i-Photo Uplo				
		Assessment/Su		-		
"If Insures				2 Owner/Wkin		
Preferred Wissy/ Dic Assign Wk	no / DW/: /		7 2 10 1 1 10 11 11 1	Tol:	Fax:	
		7 (122) 14	INC ()/Non-INC (Ť.	
Owner / Driver: (3	JS 1771 H.	11101	Tel:	7.1)
Policy No. () Pario	nd: ()	Cover Type: (-	
Canfirmed by : (, , , , , ,		Dates	Timer)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) INc	ite-Est Status (V		0%; P: 21-79%.	Pi 80-1009	/6]
Year of Registration: (''-		arranty: YES (-)		
	oading: \$1,000					
and alike the issue it is to be	Charles of the contract of the	indoen.		ASSESSED AS	1775775	
		was a second to the second to be be	All buildings and the resignant build become the	the state of the s	O'leaner to the beautiful to other	* *1 C + 5
) Walk-In Customar : Cu	stomer's inform	ation strictly Co.	nfidential & St	fictly NO refer of re	pairer.	
) Total Less Case : to e	-mall Insurer	URGENTLY.		, ne 1 J		
Drive-In ()/Towed-In () ; Invoice: 1	YES()/N	T; () O	owing Co: (·		.)
	Water Street Str	A THEORY OF STREET STREET, STR				
				The second secon	NEWS.	X La Dana ha
onoris For Inchiging	709 66161853			The second secon		Aleganory .
) Apply for Transport Allowan	799 6616) No.	irtesy Car ())	The second secon		A Part by
) Apply for Transfort Allowan) QC Check/ Pen Repair Inspe	709 C616)N53 cc ()/Cou	irtesy Car ())	The second secon		PARTITIONS BY
contricts - sec- (INC Inchies to) Apply for Transfert Allowan) QC Check / Post Repair Inspe) Upload Resurvey Photo [Rep	709 C616)N53 cc ()/Cou	irtesy Car ())	The second secon	io ide para	philonaby
) Apply for Transport Allowan (i) QC Check / Pest Repair Inspection (ii) Upload Resurvey Photo [Rep	709 C616)N53 cc ()/Cou	irtesy Car ())	The second secon		PAID and By
) Apply for Transport Allowan) QC Check / Pest Repair Inspe) Upload Resurvey Photo [Rep Injury :	709 C616)N53 cc ()/Cou	irtesy Car ())	The second secon		Approximately (Carlottely)
) Apply for Transport Allowan) QC Check / Pest Repair Inspe) Upload Resurvey Photo [Rep Injury :	709 C616)N53 cc ()/Cou	irtesy Car ())	The second secon		Philosopy Michigan
) Apply for Transport Allowan) QC Check / Pest Repair Inspe) Upload Resurvey Photo [Rep Injury :	709 C616)N53 cc ()/Cou	irtesy Car (The second secon		PAID one by
) Apply for Transport Allowan) QC Check / Pest Repair Inspe) Upload Resurvey Photo [Rep Injury :	709 C616)N53 cc ()/Cou	irtesy Car (And Constant
) Apply for Transport Allowan) QC Check / Pest Repair Inspe) Upload Resurvey Photo [Rep Injury :	709 C616)N53 cc ()/Cou	irtesy Car (Paragraphy Paragraphy Paragraphy
) Apply for Transport Allowan) QC Check / Pest Repair Inspe) Upload Resurvey Photo [Rep Injury :	709 C616)N53 cc ()/Cou	irtesy Car (Alphanaby
) Apply for Transport Allowan) QC Check / Pest Repair Inspe) Upload Resurvey Photo [Rep Injury :	709 C616)N53 cc ()/Cou	irtesy Car (Philosopy Michigan
) Apply for Transfort Allowan) QC Check / Pest Repair Inspe) Uplead Resurvey Photo [Rep Injury :	ce ()/Couection air Cost > \$300	()				An((s) R. Alii
) Apply for Transfort Allowan) QC Check / Pest Repair Inspe) Uplead Resurvey Photo [Rep Injury :	ce ()/Couection air Cost > \$300	irtesy Car ()			An (G) NAM
Apply for Transfort Allowan QC Check / Post Repair Insper Upload Resurvey Photo [Rep Injury : ITY involves returns a second for	ce ()/Couection air Cost > \$300	()) Invoige Ore	Appering (330);		An((s) R. Alii
Apply for Transport Allowan QC Check / Pest Repair Inspect Upload Resurvey Photo [Rep Injury : INVITATION OF ACTIONS 1985 [25]	ce ()/Couection air Cost > \$300	()) Invoice Private Towns Invoice True 1) AR: Assident 2) DA: Damey	Raperting (\$30);	INC (530) 540/545	An (G) NAM
Apply for Transport Allowan QC Cheek / Pest Repair Inspe Uplead Resurvey Photo [Rep Injury : are remained of returns a second of the per union as Particular second of the per ver/Owner.	ce ()/Couection air Cost > \$300	()	Involved in the second of the	Interface and College of the College	1NC (540) 540/545 \$110 9	3> 00
Apply for Transport Allowan QC Cheek / Post Repair Inspe Upload Resurvey Photo [Rep Injury : aferring of Nethans and Allowan unnumber arriculars and a second contents of the	ce ()/Couection air Cost > \$300	irtesy Car ((·)) AR : Accident DA : Dame ;) PT : Follow-T For staining a	Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); rough Survey rough Survey rough Survey	1NC (340) \$40/545 \$120 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100	3> 00
Apply for Transport Allowan QC Cheek / Post Repair Inspe Upload Resurvey Photo [Rep Injury : after Division of Nethands and Section of the common of the com	ce ()/Couection air Cost > \$300	irtesy Car ((·)	Involved in the second of the	Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); rough Survey rough Survey rough Survey	1NC (540) 540/545 \$110 9	3> 00
Apply for Transport Allowan QC Cheek / Post Repair Inspe Upload Resurvey Photo [Rep Injury : after Division of Nethands and Section of the common of the com	ce ()/Couection air Cost > \$300	irtesy Car ((·)	Involce of Facilities of Tr. Re-Imper 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additio	Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); rough Survey rough Survey rough Survey rough Survey	1NC (330) \$40/\$45 \$110 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$110 \$110 \$110 \$11	3> 00
Apply for Transfort Allowan QC Check / Pest Repair Inspe Uplead Resurvey Photo [Rep Injury : att/Times / Arctimes and Arct	759 66161 (2) ce () / Cou cation air Cost > \$300	irtesy Car ((·)) All Control of the	Reporting (330); Assessment (\$100); rough Survey (Resurve tainst INC Only (west) filen SMRT Survey and Services:	1NC (330) \$40/\$45 \$110 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$110 \$110 \$110 \$11	3> 00
Apply for Transport Allowan QC Check / Post Repair Insper Upload Resurvey Photo [Rep Injury : aternion of Transport Allowan interprine of Transport Allowan int	759 66161 (2) ce () / Cou cation air Cost > \$300	irtesy Car ((·)	Involved Accident 2) DA: Accident 2) DA: Damego 3) TF: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Addition OD.* *N5: Courtney N6: Repair C	The second of the circumstance of the circumst	1NC (340) \$40/545 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$130 \$150 \$150 \$150	3> 00
Apply for Transport Allowan QC Check / Post Repair Insper Upleed Resurvey Photo [Rep Injury : attractions / Archarts Archarts unminded Resurvey Photo [Rep Injury : attractions / Archarts iver/Owner: attract No: maged Partion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charts)	759 66161 (2) ce () / Cou cation air Cost > \$300	irtesy Car ((·)	Involve Areas	Assessment (\$100); rough Survey (Itsurve tainsUNG Only (wsf!) fillian Survey (Itsurve tainsUNG Only (wsf!) fillian (\$100); car / Tpt Allowanda are Inspection	1NC (\$40) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$130 \$130 \$130 \$130 \$130 \$130 \$130 \$13	3> 00
Apply for Transport Allowan QC Check / Post Repair Inspect Uplead Resurvey Photo [Rep Injury : attractions / Archarts Archarts unminus Particulars ver/Owner: attract No: maged Partion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charts) Bitors / Communicates:	Ce () / Council of the control of t	irtesy Car ((·)	INVOICE ACTOR INVOICE ACTOR INVOICE ACTOR INVOICE ACTOR INVOICE ACTOR IN IT I TOWNED TO THE ACTOR IN I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	Assessment (\$100); rough Survey (Itsurve tainsUNG Only (wsf!) fillon SMRT Survey (mal Services); Car / Tpt Allowands rough Survey (mal Services); (San ING) against ING	1NC (340) \$40/\$45 \$1120 \$120 \$120 \$130 \$130 \$15	3> 00
Apply for Transport Allowan QC Check / Post Repair Insper Upleed Resurvey Photo [Rep Injury : attractions / Archarts Archarts unminded Resurvey Photo [Rep Injury : attractions / Archarts iver/Owner: attract No: maged Partion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charts)	Ce () / Council of the control of t	irtesy Car ((·)	INVOISE ACTION INVOISE ACTION INVOISE ACTION IN AR! Assident 2) DA! Dame; 3) TF: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For staining a 6) TR: Re-Imper 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addition ON: N5: Courlesy N6: Repair C N7: Fast Rep N8: DV / Col	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); rough Survey	1NC (\$40) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$130	3> 00

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

表示的是对外表的证明的	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	21/10/2019 10:15
Date Of Accident	19/10/2019 14:15
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TWDS CHANGI B4 TOA PAYOH EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
BOOK AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJU8475G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	NAZRUL HADY ANG HOCK LENG
NRIC No	S0143274E
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98297228
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98297228
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	E200K
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	B 27471877 QMX
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ANG FADZLIN NURAZUIN BINTE NAZRUL HADY ANG
NRIC No	S8611330I
Date Of Birth	21/04/1986
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	16/05/2009
Driving Experience	10 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91477308
Fax Number	
Contact Number	
HANDE NO CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 161 BEDOK SOUTH AVE 3 #01-505

Postcode

460161

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

YES

Foreign Vehicle Registration Number

JKM8279 (PRIVATE CAR)

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

5

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

EUNOS NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 629 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD #01-1620, POSTCODE:

470629, COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact Was notice of intended Prosecution given? TEL NO: 1800-4439999 - FAX NO: 62444376

Circumstances of Accident

If Yes, against whom?

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20191019/2093

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJS1771H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

JKM8279

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vohiala Catanan

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

SGP2273Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 4

Vehicle Registration Number

SKH7389K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

ANG FADZLIN NURAZUIN BINTE NAZRUL HADY ANG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJU8475G

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

CH PLAN					
			(0)		SJV 84756
				- В	HIFFI ZEZ
			-1 ϵ		JKM 8279
			THE STATE OF THE S		
			A	D:	
			1 4	+	SKH 7389K
			1/2		
			B		
			(4)		
RIBE CIRCUMSTAN	ICES OF THE A	CCIDENT		and the state of the state of	and of charles I Just
					Name (Park)
			4.51		MALE REPORT
* Refer	to the attac	died Police R	aport Ho: TI	20191019 / 2093	
* Reter	to the attac	died Police R	abrt No : T/	20191019 / 2093	- Marinda
* Refer	to the attac	died Police R	abrt No : T/	20191019 / 2093	
* Reter	to the attac	died Police R	aprt 40: T/	20191019 / 2093	
* Reter	to the attac	died Police R	aprt 40: TI	20191019 / 2093	
* Reter	to the attac	died Police R	abrt Ho: T/	20191019 / 2093	
* Reter	to the attac	died Police R	eport No : T/	20191019 / 2093	
* Reter	to the attac	died Police R	aprt No : T/	20191019 / 2093	
* Reter	to the attac	died Police R	aprt No : TI	20191019 / 2093	
* Reter	to the attac	died Police R	aprt No : TI	20191019 / 2093	
* Reter	to the attac	died Police R	aprt No : TI	20191019 / 2093	
* Reter	to the attac	died Police R	aprt No : T/	20191019 / 2093	
* Reter	to the attac	died Police R	aprt No : TI	20191019 / 2093	
* Reter	to the attac	died Police R	aprt No : TI	20191019 / 2093	
* Reter	to the attac	died Police R	aprt No : T/	20191019 / 2093	
* Reter	to the attac	died Police R	aprt No : TI	20191019 / 2093	
* Reter	to the attac	died Police R	aprt No : TI	20191019 / 2093	
* Refer	to the attac	died Police R	aprt No : T/	20191019 / 2093	

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Date of Accident	: 19 10 19 Accident Time: 14.15. (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: Along PIE towards changi disport Before Tog Payon Exit
Vehicle, No. (Car Plate No.)	00.000
venicie. No. (Car Plate No.)	: STU 8475G Make/Model: Melledes F200K.
Insurace Company	: MSIG Policy No: B 27471877 BMX
Owner or Company Name /IO	ONO. : Maziul Hady Ang Hock leng (SO143274E).
Owner or Company Contact l	No. : 9829 7228 Owner's HpCompany Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: Ang Fadzlin Nurazuin Binto Hazrul Hady Ang (38611330 I
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 21 Apr 1986 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 16 May 2009.
Relationship of Owner & Driv	ver : Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: -
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt I	No. :1) 914 77308 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: (NDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Includ	ing Driver): Nivel Only
Was there any video Captured Exact purpose for which vehic Any Injury (If YES, Pls state):	le was being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
	ther Party Driver's Particular (if any) Which C
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Vehicle. No:	Vehicle. No: 144 8279
Vehicle Make\Model;	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver/Contact:	IC No. Driver/Contact:
	yelide D: SGP 2293Z
NEW - Passenger's nam	ne & gender: Yehicle E: 9th 7389t
10 mm/s	The state of the s

r grade





Police Station Of Origin: Eunos NPP

629 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1620

SINGAPORE 470629 Tel No: 1800-4439999

1 of 5 Report No. T/20191019/2093

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.	
19/10/2019 17:10	E/20191019/0091	47	

The same of the sa			2,2010101010001	71		
Informan	t's Partic	ulars		· (1) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4		
Name of Informant: ANG FADZLIN NURAZUIN BINTE NAZRUL HADY ANG			Address: APT BLK 161 BEDOK SOUTH AVENUE 3 #01-505 SINGAPORE 460161			
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8611330I			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 91477308		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email:				
Sex: Female	Age:	Date of Birth: 21/04/1986	Type of Informant:			
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: MARKETING AND COMMUNICATION			Driving Licence Inform Class: 3	ation: Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police		Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 19/10/2019 14:	15	Type of Location Straight Road
	EXPRESSWAY vards Changi Airpo		a Payoh Exit		Roa	d Speed Limit;
Traffic Flow: Traffic Co				30	100000000	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O
Clear Traffic Flow: One Way		1000000	ffic Control: Controlled		Traf	fic Volume:

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
JKM8279	Car	NISSAN	Latio		Seriously Damaged	The state of the s
SGP2273Z	Car	TOYOTA	Corolla Altis	Silver	Slightly Damaged	0
SJS1771H	Car	HONDA	Stream	Black	Seriously Damaged	1
SJU8475G	Car	MERCEDES BENZ	E200K	Black	Seriously Damaged	0





Police Station Of Origin: Eunos NPP 629 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1620 SINGAPORE 470629 Tel No: 1800-4439999 2 of 5 Report No. T/20191019/2093

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of V	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	DESCRIPTION AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	Service In Control of Control	200 CANTON SERVICE	october to the second	NI PERMIT
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SKH7389K	Car	HONDA	Airwave	Black	Seriously Damaged	

Details of Person		STATE OF THE STATE				
Any Pedestrian In	volved: No				100	
No. of Pedestrian			Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA			
Driver					200	Contract Contract
Name	Cheah Kian Kong			ID No.		·NIL
Related Vehicle	JKM8279 (Car)			Conta	ct No.	0197722885
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc			
No. of Dave grant	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of			
Driver	od Wedioal Loave		AR ASSAULT TO BE		STATE OF THE PARTY	
Name	Chan Gek Teck			ID No		NIL
Related Vehicle	SGP2273Z (Car)			Conta	ct No.	92979707
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expin	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of			
Driver	TOG MOGICAL ECO.		district of the same of	THE WAY		STATE OF THE PARTY
Name	Rahim Shah	93		ID No		NIL
Related Vehicle	SJS1771H (Car)			Conta	ct No.	98191941
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	





T/20191019/2093

3 of 5

Report No. T/20191019/2093

Police Station Of Origin: Eunos NPP 629 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1620 SINGAPORE 470629 Tel No: 1800-4439999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver		Charles (th	NEGOTIAN AND A		OF AGE	TO SHOW SEED TO SHOW SHOW SHOW SHOW SHOW SHOW SHOW SHO
Name	ANG FADZLIN NURAZUIN BINTE NAZRUL HADY ANG			ID No		S8611330I
Related Vehicle	SJU8475G (Car)			Conta	ct No.	91477308
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL			Degree of		NIL	
Driver				PAYS MARK	質性が強	The second section of the second
Name	Tan E-Hoe			ID No.		NIL
Related Vehicle	SKH7389K (Car)			Contact No.		96687781
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	一
No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL			Degree of	Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On 19/10/2019, at 1415hrs, I was driving along PIE towards Changi Airport before Toa Payoh Exit at the lane one. The traffic was quite heavy at that point of time and I saw the car in-front of me bearing the registration number SKH7389K had came to stop. I slow down my vehicle and eventually came to a stop. About 2 seconds later there was a huge impact on my rear of my vehicle and I realized that the vehicle behind me bearing the registration number SJS1771H had hit on to my rear of my vehicle. My vehicle move forward and hit on to my vehicle in-front. About 2 seconds later there was another impact on my rear as there was another vehicle bearing the registration number JKM8279 had hit on to the vehicle behind me. Due to the second impact, my vehicle hit the front of the vehicle again. The vehicle plate number that was also involved was SGP2273Z which is the first vehicle of the chain collision.

I then came out of my vehicle and subsequently police and ambulance came. One of the passenger was then conveyed to the hospital by the ambulance. Subsequently we exchange particulars and was advised by the police to make a police report.

I wish to state that I do not have an in-car camera in my vehicle and my vehicle suffered seriously damage on the front and the rear of the vehicle.

I also like to state that after the accident, I start to feel pain on my base of my head and I will be seeing a doctor.



Police Station Of Origin: Eunos NPP 629 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1620 SINGAPORE 470629 Tel No: 1800-4439999 T201910192023

4 of 5

Report No. T/20191019/2093

CONTINUATION OF REPORT





Police Station Of Origin: Eunos NPP 629 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1620 SINGAPORE 470629 Tel No: 1800-4439999 5 of 5 Report No. T/20191019/2093

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Sgt 2 CHUA CHANG YU	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 19/10/2019 17:10
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Sgt 2 PHUA TIAK YEE Contact No.: 65472077	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	-



SIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

CL WE SELVED STREET Store Darty, maurance Brokens (Suighpore) Pla_iLtd 741: 0222 2014 Number of textilency of the

Certificate of Insurance 0.30 am - 8.48 pm

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.X.1 Individual Ownership

MOTOR MAX Comprehensive

Certificate No. B 27471877 QMX

Excess: SGD500 Windscreen Excess: SGD100

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SJU8475G

2. Name of Policyholder

Nazrul Hady Ang Hock Leng

- 3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 01/04/2019
- Date of Expiry of Insurance

31/03/2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

Nazrul Hady Ang Hock Leng Ang Fadzlin

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR MUST BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

> MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Approved Insurers

> > for Chief Executive Officer